
#4 Tim Rochelle (MND)

Jean-Luc Lejeune (BR)

BYE

Micca Dotson (DUT)
Corey Olson (BYD)

#6 John Luckett (CAT)

Peter Kent (ACA)

BYE

#8 Anthony Mcneely (Fon)

Jared Duhon (CAR)

Jerry Davis (HUT)

BYE

Bobby McGuiness (NS)

#5 Cullen Glennon (BM)
BYE

Alfred Thomas (JE)

BYE
#3 Josh Koepp (STP)

#5 Cullen Glennon D;9-7

#2 Levi Gruwell (HNV)
BYE

Michael Saucier (COM)
Erik Rivera (RUM)
BYE
#7 Scott Hooper (AIR)

Don Ralph (HC)

Nelson Jointer (STA)
Mat Colon (SLD)

BYE

Nick Morris (SUL)

BYE

Kieran Bourgeois (BON)

#1 Michael Matthews (JES)

#1 Michael Matthews F;1:27

#1 M. Matthews M;12-2

#2 L. Gruwell D;12-6

#2 L. Gruwell M;18-10

#3 J. Koepp D;14-10

#5 C. Glennon M;8-0

#1 M. Matthews F;1:00

#1 M. Matthews F;1:06

#8 A. Mcneely D;15-12

#5 C. Glennon D;11-7

#4 T. Rochelle F;3:20

#3 J. Koepp F;1:11

#6 J. Luckett F;3:39

#7 S. Hooper F;1:38

#2 L. Gruwell F;0:28
#2 L. Gruwell

C. Olson F;1:15

M. Saucier D;8-4

#7 S. Hooper

#6 J. Luckett

A. Thomas T;25-10;7:00

N. Jointer D;12-7

#3 J. Koepp

#4 T. Rochelle

P. Kent F;1:00

N. Morris

#5 C. Glennon

#8 A. Mcneely

B. McGuiness F;4:21

K. Bourgeois F;FOR

#1 M. Matthews

BYE

Micca Dotson (DUT)

Erik Rivera (RUM)

BYE

BYE

Don Ralph (HC)

Mat Colon (SLD)

BYE

BYE

Jean-Luc Lejeune (BR)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Jared Duhon (CAR)

Jerry Davis (HUT)

BYE
J. Davis

Corey Olson (BYD)

J. Duhon

Michael Saucier (COM)

BYE

Alfred Thomas (JE)

J. Lejeune

Nelson Jointer (STA)

M. Colon

Peter Kent (ACA)

D. Ralph

Nick Morris (SUL)

E. Rivera

Bobby McGuiness (NS)

M. Dotson

Kieran Bourgeois (BON)
K. Bourgeois F;0:51

B. McGuiness D;8-2

N. Morris F;2:16

P. Kent F;1:23

N. Jointer F;4:39

A. Thomas

C. Olson F;FOR

M. Saucier T;19-3;5:59

B. McGuiness M;14-6

N. Morris D;13-7

#7 Scott Hooper (AIR)

A. Thomas D;18-11

#8 Anthony Mcneely (Fon)

M. Saucier F;0:43

#4 Tim Rochelle (MND)

#4 T. Rochelle M;11-1

#8 A. Mcneely F;3:23

#7 S. Hooper F;3:31

#6 J. Luckett F;4:55

#5 Cullen Glennon (BM)

#7 S. Hooper M;20-9

#4 T. Rochelle D;6-3

#3 Josh Koepp (STP)

#3 Josh Koepp F;3:40

#3 J. Koepp D;8-5

#7 S. Hooper F;4:30

#5 C. Glennon

#4 T. Rochelle
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311

312

314
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439

440

521

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 John Luckett (CAT)
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315

316
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317

386
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441
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475

476

503

Champion
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